
Cumberland Univ. (17-1, 8-1 MSC) -vs- Lindsey Wilson (12-6, 4-5 MSC)
01/17/13 at Columbia, Ky. - Biggers Sports Center

 
 

 
 
Cumberland Univ. 57

Lindsey Wilson 37

Date: 01/17/13
Time: 6:00 PM
Site: Columbia, Ky. - Biggers Sports Center
Referees: Jay Anderson, Lynn Gritton, Tony Ramsey

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Cumberland Univ. 34 23 57
Lindsey Wilson 22 15 37

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Tye, Briannica * 35 4-8 1-3 1-1 1-2 3 3 7 1 0 3 10
52 Pace, Jessica * 31 3-7 0-0 2-5 2-5 7 2 1 2 0 2 8
22 Allen, TaCouya * 26 3-8 1-4 1-5 2-0 2 0 1 1 0 1 8
44 Elie, London * 22 3-4 0-0 1-5 1-2 3 2 0 1 1 1 7
21 Campbell, Josette * 31 1-9 1-5 1-2 1-2 3 2 1 0 1 3 4
03 Cowan, Casie 17 4-6 3-4 1-2 0-0 0 1 1 1 0 1 12
23 Ryan, Simone 21 4-7 0-2 0-0 3-2 5 2 1 0 0 0 8
32 Davis, Yalonda 8 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0
20 Harper, Samantha 5 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
01 Blue, Tasia 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
02 Pavan, Madison 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
05 Ibague, Stefania 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Speck, Hailey 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 Coley, Calamity Jane 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 201 22-52 6-18 7-20 13-15 28 15 14 9 2 11 57

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 22-52   42.3 % 6-18   33.3 % 7-20   35.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Rainey, Ashley * 39 6-11 0-0 5-6 4-8 12 2 0 2 0 1 17
11 Brimm, Jasmine * 30 2-8 0-4 5-6 2-2 4 3 2 11 0 0 9
03 Collins, Sarah * 37 1-3 0-0 2-2 2-5 7 2 0 4 2 1 4
31 Litzinger, Kasey * 30 1-6 0-2 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 1 0 0 2
21 Meeks, Emily * 18 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 1 2 0 2 0
15 Arnold, Tara 22 2-6 1-3 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 2 0 1 5
32 Hill, Stacia Jo 12 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
10 Pumpure, Kristiana 10 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0
40 Rone, Ranika 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0

Totals - 201 12-37 1-10 12-14 11-24 35 12 3 26 2 6 37

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 12-37   32.4 % 1-10   10.0 % 12-14   85.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Cumberland Univ. 34

Lindsey Wilson 22

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Tye, Briannica 16 1-3 1-2 0-0 0-1 1 1 4 1 0 1 3
52 Pace, Jessica 14 2-4 0-0 2-4 1-2 3 2 0 1 0 0 6
22 Allen, TaCouya 15 3-5 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 1 7
44 Elie, London 9 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 0 1 0 2
21 Campbell, Josette 16 1-6 1-3 0-0 1-1 2 1 1 0 1 2 3
3 Cowan, Casie 8 2-2 2-2 1-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7
23 Ryan, Simone 12 3-5 0-1 0-0 2-0 2 1 1 0 0 0 6
32 Davis, Yalonda 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
20 Harper, Samantha 5 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
1 Blue, Tasia 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Pavan, Madison 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Ibague, Stefania 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Speck, Hailey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 Coley, Calamity Jane 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 99 13-28 5-10 3-6 7-5 12 9 9 4 2 5 34
46.4 % 50.0 % 50.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Rainey, Ashley 19 2-5 0-0 4-4 2-4 6 1 0 1 0 0 8
11 Brimm, Jasmine 17 1-3 0-1 5-6 2-0 2 1 1 6 0 0 7
3 Collins, Sarah 18 1-1 0-0 2-2 1-3 4 0 0 3 2 0 4
31 Litzinger, Kasey 16 0-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
21 Meeks, Emily 10 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0
15 Arnold, Tara 11 1-3 1-2 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 1 3
32 Hill, Stacia Jo 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
10 Pumpure, Kristiana 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Rone, Ranika 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 5-16 1-4 11-12 7-9 16 3 2 13 2 2 22
31.3 % 25.0 % 91.7 %



2nd Half Box Score
Cumberland Univ. 23

Lindsey Wilson 15

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Tye, Briannica 19 3-5 0-1 1-1 1-1 2 2 3 0 0 2 7
52 Pace, Jessica 17 1-3 0-0 0-1 1-3 4 0 1 1 0 2 2
22 Allen, TaCouya 11 0-3 0-2 1-5 2-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1
44 Elie, London 13 2-3 0-0 1-5 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 1 5
21 Campbell, Josette 15 0-3 0-2 1-2 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1
3 Cowan, Casie 9 2-4 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 1 0 0 5
23 Ryan, Simone 9 1-2 0-1 0-0 1-2 3 1 0 0 0 0 2
32 Davis, Yalonda 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
20 Harper, Samantha 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Blue, Tasia 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Pavan, Madison 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
5 Ibague, Stefania 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Speck, Hailey 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 Coley, Calamity Jane 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 102 9-24 1-8 4-14 6-10 16 6 5 5 0 6 23
37.5 % 12.5 % 28.6 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Rainey, Ashley 20 4-6 0-0 1-2 2-4 6 1 0 1 0 1 9
11 Brimm, Jasmine 13 1-5 0-3 0-0 0-2 2 2 1 5 0 0 2
3 Collins, Sarah 19 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 2 0 1 0 1 0
31 Litzinger, Kasey 14 1-3 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
21 Meeks, Emily 8 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 2 0 1 0
15 Arnold, Tara 11 1-3 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 2
32 Hill, Stacia Jo 8 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
10 Pumpure, Kristiana 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0
40 Rone, Ranika 1 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0

Totals 101 7-21 0-6 1-2 4-15 19 9 1 13 0 4 15
33.3 % 0.0 % 50.0 %


